cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TORNEO TTG DIA DE LA HISPANIDAD 12.10.22

Fecha Listado: 12/10/2022
Hora Listado: 15:31:52

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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YRAZUSTA, ALVARO
ANGELONE GARCIA-LOMAS, LUCA
SANTAMARIA SANCHEZ, ADRIEL
JIMENEZ SANZ, LUCAS
GONZALEZ DE AGUILAR, CRISTO
BORRALLO, JOSE LUIS
MANRIQUE DE LARA VILLASANTE
SANTOS LOPEZ, JAVIER

NARDIZ, FEDERICO

OLMO NAVARRO, GERMAN
RODRIGUEZ DEL CASTILLO, BOR
ALONSO-LAMBERTI DE LAS CUEV
MARTINEZ DE LA CASA MARINO,
CORTINA AEDO. ANGEL

AZOR TRABAZO, FERNANDO
GARCIA MARQUEZ, FABIAN
HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, PABLO
MENESES MADRID, ALEJANDRO
GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO
CORSINI, BORJA

MARTINEZ MENCHERO, ENRIQUE
MARINA SANCHEZ, DANIEL
GUZMAN GUZMAN, LEOPOLDO
RODERO RODERO, VICENTE
SOTO AGUIRRE, JAIME
SUAREZ-ZULOAGA RUYRA, IGNAC
ARCE, GONZALO
HERNANDEZ-GIL, FRANCISCO
MONTIEL JOSE MARIA

SUSO TEIXIDOR, FRANCISCO JA
PICON CAMPOS, RAFAEL

CARDIN GARCIA-LOMAS, RAFAEL
MORILLO ARRIZABALAGA, VICTO
LECARO MANRIQUE, RICARDO
PERREAU DE PINNINCK RUIZ-MA
PICON PICON SANCHEZ, RAFAEL
SORIA CASAPONSA, MARCOS
GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, CRISTIN
ESTEFANELL PANELLA, DAVID
DURAN VILLARRUBIA, JAVIER
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
BLANCO DE ANDRES, ALFREDO
DE LUJAN SAID, NICOLAS

AZOR LAFARGA, FERNANDO
ABAITUA MARIN, JUAN JOSE
DIAZ-ORDONEZ MELGAREJO, AUG
LLATSER OLIVA, FERNANDO
MEDINA ARENCIBIA, IGNACIO
ANDRADA QUINTANA, PELAYO
ARIAS PRATS, MIGUEL

MCGLOIN MCGLOIN, NIGEL PATR
SAEZ MUGARZA, ALVARO
BERNAR AGUIRRE,COSME MARIA
PARRA HOLMES, CARLOS
MANZANO-MONIS MANSO, DIEGO
ARAGON RUBIO, FRANCISCO
CARDONA AYUSO, FCO. JAVIER

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
PUERTA HIERRO
C.T.G.

JARAMA RACE
PUERTA HIERRO
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,5
294
3,6

36,0
19,2
27,3
28,1

SALAMANCA FORUM 6,5

CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
SAN PEDRO
FEDERACION CANA
GOLF CAMPANO
JARAMA RACE
JARAMA RACE

EL ROBLEDAL

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCGM

JARAMA RACE
CAMPO DE TIRO
GOLFDEGOLFOS
CTG.

GOLF CANDELEDA
LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION CANT
EL ESTUDIANTE
ORENSEGOLF MAD
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
GANDIA

CAMPO DE TIRO
RCG LAS PALMAS
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
LAS PINAILLAS
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
LAYOS

GOLF PARK

PAL NEGRALEJO
PUERTA HIERRO
JARAMA RACE
SOMONTESMOON
CENTRO NACIONAL
COSTA DAURADA
PAL NEGRALEJO
CTG.

RCGM
FEDERACION MADR
SANTANDER
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
VILLA DE MADRID
EL ENCIN

JARAMA RACE

10,6
12,1
6,6
7,6
11,3
11,6
16,8
28,7
33,6
55
8,8
17,7
21,8
23,8
11,8
12,1
13,1
18,6
21,0
21,5
24,5
5,6
6,2
15,4
20,5
25,4
36,0
0,2
0,5
52
9,6
10,3
14,6
20,9
7,6
8,7
11,0
16,8
17,8
29,0
30,2
7,2
8,1
8,0
10,5
11,2
11,9
11,9
13,2
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HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
BASILAGO BETTOSINI, JUAN MA OLI HINOJOSA 14,9 S M 3 14
LORENTE SALINAS, VICENTE FEDERACION MADR 17,9 S M 3 17
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO CTG. 18,3 S M 3 18
RAYA DOMINGUEZ, IGNACIO LAS REJAS 21,7 M M 4 21
ECHAZARRA CUBILLO, IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID 23,2 M M 4 23

63 COSTALES MENENDEZ, IVAN FEDERACION ASTU 10,2 M M 2 9
BORAO DEL BOSQUE, ANTONIO OLI HINOJOSA 20,7 M M 4 20
LA FUENTE GONZALEZ DE SUSO, RETAMARES 35,0 S F 5 32
66 AREVALO OLMO, CESAR EDUARDO LA HERRERIA 10,4 M M 2 9
RODRIGUEZ PAZ, AITOR EL ENCIN 12,6 M M 3 11
RODERO DiAZ, PABLO MEAZTEGI 12,5 M M 3 11
GARCIA BALLESTERO, CARLOS ORENSEGOLF MAD 20,5 M M 4 20
PIEDRAHITA TAMAYO, LUIS CENTRO NACIONAL 259 M M 4 26
IZAGUIRRE VIZCAYA, FATIMA ZUIA 26,5 M F 5 28
CABELLO DE LOS COBOS FERNAN  OLI HINOJOSA 33,0 M M 5 30
DE CALATAYUD, ANTONIO LANZAROTE 31,2 M M 5 30
74 MORON ARROYO, DARIO FEDERACION MADR 10,1 M M 2 9
SEGOVIA MARTIN, CARLOS LA MORALEJA 19,9 M M 4 19
DE CARA BIAN, PABLO EL ESTUDIANTE 23,5 S M 4 23
MUNAGORRI DEL PALACIO IGNAC  JARAMA RACE 26,2 M M 4 26
78 CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS CTG. 6,6 M M 2 5
CASTRO DIiEZ, MANUEL RCGLASPALMAS 99 M M 2 9
SANCHEZ DE GRANDA, ALVARO GOLF PARK 13,9 M M 3 13
CARABEL LAHERA, MANUEL FEDERACION MADR 21,5 M M 4 21
SANCHA RAMIREZ, DAVID OLI HINOJOSA 254 M M 4 25
DIAZ ETXEANDIA, PILAR LA MORALEJA 26,5 S F 5 28
CASADO VINUESA, LUIS PAL NEGRALEJO 29,2 M M 5 29
85 PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MA  JARAMA RACE 7.9 S M 2 6
RODERO DiAZ, JON FEDERACION MADR 12,5 M M 3 11
87 JIMENEZ NUNEZ, VALENTIN C.D. ANORETAGO 52 C M 2 4
RAMOS SAINZ, MIGUEL EL ENCIN 26,5 S M 5 26
89 CANTARELL BARGUENO, PABLO GOLF PARK 14,7 M M 3 14
SANCHEZ MARTIN, EDUARDO PAL NEGRALEJO 17,5 M M 3 17
91 BARDAJI DE LINOS, ALFONSO JARAMA RACE 12,5 S M 3 11
VALDES NAVARRO, JORGE GOLF PARK 15,5 M M 3 15
RODRIGUEZ ARIAS, JUAN AZNAR  VILLA DE MADRID 23,5 M M 4 23
94 SAENZ ABENZA, IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID 17,1 M M 3 16
GONZALEZ DEL REY RODRIGUEZ, ALMERIMAR 24.6 S M 4 24
RIAL MASSO, CARLOS DE PAR EN PAR 36,0 S M 5 30
97 GARCIA-LOMAS DRAKE, ISABEL PUERTA HIERRO 21,4 M F 4 22
98 HERRAIZ VALIENTE, MIGUEL AN CTG. 36,0 S M 5 30
99 VALCARCEL OSUNA, JAVIER CENTRO NACIONAL 35,0 S M 5 30

100 LOZANO SANUDO, PABLO EL ENCIN 8,9 M M 2 7
PISANI SEOANE, IGNACIO OLI HINOJOSA 10,6 M M 2 9
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL CTG. 14,0 S M 3 13
RODERO DIiAZ, JAVIER CAMPO DE TIRO 7.0 M M 2 5
FERNANDEZ MINARRO, JAVIER BARBERAN COLLAR 9,9 M M 2 9
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